
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

M M1/2/3 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROY RIP 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R11, M 3M 7P 2M M2/2/2J. Carter 528619 11/0172

 2 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 3P M2/2/2C. Last 529669 12/0197

 3 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 6P M2/2/2M. Jobson 527316 8/096

 4 ZINNIA FIRE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R6, P 7P 3M 6Y M3/2R. Obrien 521757 3/0127

 5 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5Y M3/2G. Baldwin 529634 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y 4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIFFEL FOR YOU 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 3Y 5Y 6P 4/1/1A. Foley 536402 4/0118

 2 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/4212

 3 PHANTOM GHOST Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R6, P 2P 4Y 4Y 4/1/1M. Watson 536168 5/4150

 4 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 8P 2P 6Y 4/1/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5138

 5 PAISAN Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2J. Carter 537692 3/2117

 6 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R7, P 6P 6Y 1Y 4/1/1J. Goddard 541834 5/4117

 7 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score CAP, 22/01/2023, R4, 5 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2C. Smith 541633 4/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Dropping in grade RIS, 24/01/2023, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 2P 5/1N. Mastapha 547298 4/3116

 2 CUNDLE EMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4C. Stuart 541473 2/1164

 3 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0133

 4 ZINNIA FIRE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R6, P 7P 3M 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/2127

 5 MIDGET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0120

 6 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0115

 7 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 3/1113

 8 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R12, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0111

 9 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 3Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/298

 10 CHARMING LASS Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/095

 11 ROMAN KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R7, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/095

 12 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/085

 13 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/178

 14 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/077

 15 FUEL FUND 1 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R12, P 5P 6P 7Y 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/071

 16 SASSY BOO Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Smith 544399 2/171

 17 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R10, Y 7Y 7P 8P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y FFA 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R4, P 5P 8Y 5P 1/1D. Stone 532836 17/11224

 2 DESPICABLE DANNY Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R9, P 5P 7Y 1Y 2/1/1J. Goddard 546625 9/8120

 3 STIMO COMMAND Last start Provincial winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/7246

 4 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R11, M 3M 7P 2M 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 11/10172

 5 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R11, P 2P 7P 2Y 3/1/2K. Heuston 532806 5/3138

 6 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 4Y 3/1/1R. Wright 540245 12/3115

 7 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 3/1/1S. Cartwright 534149 8/587
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PALMDALE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/01/2023, R2, P

GAR, 21/01/2023, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1F. Goodall 552391 0/0112

 2 AWESOME FRED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/01/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/096

 3 TO TOO TWO First start M/1L. Goodwin 558384 0/00

 4 PICTURE TIME First start M/1T. Lockhart 556943 0/00

 5 CHEVY GOLD GIRL First start M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/00

 6 PAYMENT MADE First start M/1T. Lockhart 556946 0/00

 7 KIARNI WAKANDA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/01/2023, R2, P 6P M/1T. Roche 559193 0/042

 8 JUSTIFY LOVE Unplaced after 1 start WGL, 05/11/2022, R1 6P M/1G. Jobson 551589 0/042

 9 MCCOY'S BOY Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 26/12/2022, R7, Y 7Y M/1M. Manuel 559256 0/033

 10 KIARNI JAY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/01/2023, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roche 559192 0/033

 11 TREVOR'S BOY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/12/2022, R4, P 7P M/1R. Wright 562007 0/033

 12 NO PENALTY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/01/2023, R1, P 8P M/1C. Stuart 546803 0/025

 13 ARES RISING Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/085

 14 GLENREAGH ZOOM Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 8P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/067

 15 SHIMMY DEBACLE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 6Y 7P 8P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/064

 16 STENTORIAN Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/062

 17 DOUBLE INFINITY Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 4Y 5P M/1L. Goodwin 558387 0/057

 18 LUXURIOUSNESS Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/054

 19 GEORGE APPEAL Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052

 20 OAK BARREL Weighted points score GRA, 24/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1M. Donohue 544418 0/048

 21 STATION STREET Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R2, P 7P 5P M/1L. Goodwin 558386 0/044

 22 BEE LOGIE Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y NG 384 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERJURY Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Hastie 553395 4/2215

 2 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 2P 4/1/2B. Hastie 548837 4/3206

 3 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Grade order Grade 4 5P 2Y 3P 4/1/2D. Spurgin 537466 3/2153

 4 ZIPPING NOELLE Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Last 548193 4/3132

 5 EIFFEL FOR YOU 2 Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5Y 6P 4/1/1A. Foley 536402 4/0118

 6 ANGRY FIRESTORM Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3108

 7 CUNDLE EMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4C. Stuart 541473 2/1164

 8 COSMIC JOURNEY Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7Y 2P 5/4D. Stone 553093 2/1154

 9 RED TERROR CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 2Y 5/3J. Manuel 553749 2/0153

 10 LILLY'S CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 6Y 5/3M. Manuel 553750 2/1142

 11 WILD STREAK Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/4P. Fraser 552542 1/0136

 12 SHE FLYS Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0135

 13 TOM'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 3Y 5/3J. Goddard 539958 3/2134

 14 GLENREAGH BURNER 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0133

 15 COSMIC NELL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 2P 5/4D. Stone 553101 1/0124

 16 DAYS OF GRACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4L. Goodwin 559208 1/0120

 17 COSMIC FRANKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 5P 5/4D. Stone 553099 2/1120

 18 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 2P 5/1N. Mastapha 547298 4/3116

 19 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0115

 20 KINGS KAOS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0111

 21 BUCK'S UNCLE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4D. Stone 553148 1/0100

 22 ROMAN KNIGHT 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/095

 23 AUSSIE CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8Y 1Y 5/4C. Last 550614 1/088

 24 MOTHER'S CLONE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 7P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/081

 25 OLSEN GANG 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/077

 26 FUEL FUND 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7Y 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/071

 27 IRINKA ARCHIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 546137 2/069

 28 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 8P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 3/1/2K. Johnson 538629 9/7186

 2 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 4Y 3/1/1R. Wright 540245 12/4115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/1212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 04 February 2023

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/1133

 2 GODDESS OF WAR 3 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0115

 3 ROMAN KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R7, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/095

 4 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/077

 5 FUEL FUND 3 Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R12, P 5P 6P 7Y 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/071

 6 IRINKA ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 546137 2/169

 7 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R10, Y 7Y 7P 8P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/052
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